Specifications  55
Specifications
Physical
Length . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  712 mm (28.0 in.)
Width . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  536 mm (21.1 in.)
Height (head straight up) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  936 mm (36.9 in.)
Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  53.5 kg (117.9 lbs.)
Lamp

Martin RDM 5.5 Splitter™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N 90758150
Specifications  57
Ordering information
MAC III Wash in cardboard packing case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  P/N 90206520
MAC III Wash in flightcase  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  P/N 90206530
Specifications subject to change without notice. For the latest product specifications including
photometric data, see www.martin.com
Disposing of this product
Martin™ products are supplied in compliance with Directive 2002/96/EC of the European Parliament and of the
Council of the European Union on WEEE (Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment), as amended by Directive
2003/108/EC, where applicable.
Help preserve the environment! Ensure that this product is recycled at the end of its life. Your supplier can give
details of local arrangements for the disposal of Martin products.
This product contains two batteries. Ensure that they are disposed of responsibly by an authorized recycling or
waste disposal center at the end of their life. Where applicable, Martin participates in schemes whose aim is to
ensure that local recycling and/or waste disposal centers accept batteries from Martin products.
Intellectual Property Rights
MAC III™ products are covered by one or more of these patents: CN100567808; CN101430070; CN101430073; CN101430075;
CN101430080; CN101435554; CZ17567U; DE60009334.4; EP1234197; EP1747399; EP2117284; US6241366; US6601973;
US6687063; US6971770; US7222997; US7498756; US7559676; US7654693; US7703948; US7789525; US7789533;
US7789543; US7905630; US7942535; US7954981; US7990673,
and/or one or more of these patent applications: CN101430074; CN101430076; CN102155731; CN201080025103.3;
CN2010800394588; DKPA201270221; EP10815017.8; EP10815018.6; EP2058589; EP2091302; EP2103864; EP2112431;
EP2113714; EP2133626; EP2136136; EP2146141; EP2326150; EP2443381; US13/378,184; US13/394,924; US13/394,939;
WO2011/029448; WO2011/029449; WO2011/085732,
and/or one or more of these designs: CN300993074; CN301014852; CN301022860; CN301063459; EU000918891;